
 

 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            DECEMBER 23, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B DEGREE (SEM.-VI)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                   PAGE :    1 

                                CENTRE :   3            

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO              ABCID      UPDATED DATE   

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG  SGPI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5: INTELLE.PROPERTY LAW       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000663  GORE VIVEK VIJAY VIJAYA                              90 JITENDRA CHAUHAN LAW             2021016402523896    (- - - - - - ) 

 

      23                 28                 20                28  

      29                 30                 32                24                50                                     P       RLE 

      52    6  B   4 24  58    7  B+  4 28  52    6  B   4 24 52    6  B   4 24 50    6  B    4 24       264           20  124   6.20 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.60 ;     SEM-II :  5.30 ;     SEM-III :  6.40 ;     SEM-IV :  5.80 ;    SEM-V  :  0.00            CGPI :  0.00 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  273  ;     SEM-II :  251  ;     SEM-III :  275  ;     SEM-IV :  257       SEM-V :     0        GRAND TOTAL:  1320/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; #:0.229; EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED; RRA:RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            DECEMBER 23, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B DEGREE (SEM.-VI)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                   PAGE :    2 

                                CENTRE :  97 BORIVALI   

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO              ABCID      UPDATED DATE   

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG  SGPI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5: INTELLE.PROPERTY LAW       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000696  DOSHI KUMARPAL DEEPAK DIMPLE                         63 M.K.E.S. COLL OF LAW             2017016402074977    (709568649756) 

 

      24+                18+                39+               46+ 

      16+                19                 29+               26+               61+                                    P 

      40+   4  D $ 4 16  37 @3 4  D   4 16  68+   8  A   4 32 72+   9  A+$ 4 36 61+   8  A $  4 32       278   @3      20  132   6.60 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.20 ;     SEM-II :  6.20 ;     SEM-III :  5.00 ;     SEM-IV :  5.60 ;    SEM-V  :  5.60            CGPI :  6.03 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  297  ;     SEM-II :  269  ;     SEM-III :  239  ;     SEM-IV :  246       SEM-V :   243        GRAND TOTAL:  1575/3000 (52.50%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000698  KACHWALA MUSTAFA KHOZEMA ZENAB                       63 M.K.E.S. COLL OF LAW             2017016400541123    (781882196548) 

 

      28+                24+                 A                42+ 

      18+                16+                30+               26+               66+                                    A           ABS  

      46+   5  C $ 4 20  40+   4  D $ 4 16  30F   -  -   ---- 68+   8  A $ 4 32 66+   8  A $  4 32       250           16  100   -- 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.60 ;     SEM-II :  6.00 ;     SEM-III :  5.20 ;     SEM-IV :  6.20 ;    SEM-V  :  0.00            CGPI :  --- 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  303  ;     SEM-II :  257  ;     SEM-III :  234  ;     SEM-IV :  264       SEM-V :     0        GRAND TOTAL:  1308/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; #:0.229; EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED; RRA:RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            DECEMBER 23, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B DEGREE (SEM.-VI)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                   PAGE :    3 

                                CENTRE :   2            

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO              ABCID      UPDATED DATE   

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG  SGPI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5: INTELLE.PROPERTY LAW       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: BANK. LAWS & NEGO.IN       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000721  SANTANI BHARAT NARAYAN SANTANI DIVYA SANTANI         67 ADVANI LAW                       2021016402433464    (229793072921) 

 

      25+                25+                26+               29+ 

      27+                21+                27+               27+               51                                     P       RPV 

      52+   6  B $ 4 24  46+   5  C $ 4 20  53+   6  B $ 4 24 56+   7  B+$ 4 28 51    6  B    4 24       258           20  120   6.00 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.00 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  5.20 ;     SEM-IV :  5.40 ;    SEM-V  :  6.40            CGPI :  0.00 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  263  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  237  ;     SEM-IV :  241       SEM-V :   272        GRAND TOTAL:  1271/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5: INTELLE.PROPERTY LAW       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000725  BHAMARE YOGESH DEVIDAS MANISHA                     1103 VASANTDADA PATIL PRA. LAW        2021016402400207    (- - - - - - ) 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                                     A       RPV ABS  

       A    -  -   ----   A    -  -   ----   A    -  -   ----  A    -  -   ----  A    -  -    ----         0            0    0   -- 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.40 ;     SEM-II :  4.40 ;     SEM-III :  0.00 ;     SEM-IV :  5.40 ;    SEM-V  :  4.60            CGPI :  --- 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  238  ;     SEM-II :  217  ;     SEM-III :    0  ;     SEM-IV :  238       SEM-V :   222        GRAND TOTAL:   915/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; #:0.229; EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED; RRA:RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            DECEMBER 23, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B DEGREE (SEM.-VI)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                   PAGE :    4 

                                CENTRE :   4            

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO              ABCID      UPDATED DATE   

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG  SGPI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: LAW OF INSURANCE           (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: BANK. LAWS & NEGO.IN       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000756  NAVADE VISHAL PARASHURAM NAVADE SUSHILA NAVADE      816 RAJARSHI SHAHU LAW               2019016402647525      

 

      24                 31                 30                29  

      26+                19+                27+               26+               61+                                    P       RPV 

      50    6  B   4 24  50    6  B   4 24  57    7  B+  4 28 55    7  B+  4 28 61+   8  A $  4 32       273           20  136   6.80 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  4.60 ;     SEM-II :  4.60 ;     SEM-III :  5.20 ;     SEM-IV :  5.60 ;    SEM-V  :  5.80            CGPI :  5.43 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  223  ;     SEM-II :  221  ;     SEM-III :  238  ;     SEM-IV :  250       SEM-V :   256        GRAND TOTAL:  1461/3000 (48.70%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5: INTELLE.PROPERTY LAW       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000761 /DWIVEDI SUSHILA MAHENDRA JAYA                       347 CHEMBUR KARNATAKA LAW            2016016401372393    (463978798173) 

 

       A                 32+                18+               34+ 

      24+                24+                26+               29+               45+                                    A           ABS  

      24F   -  -   ----  56+   7  B+$ 4 28  44+   4  D $ 4 16 63+   8  A $ 4 32 45+   5  C $  4 20       232           16   96   -- 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  4.80 ;     SEM-II :  4.40 ;     SEM-III :  5.60 ;     SEM-IV :  6.60 ;    SEM-V  :  0.00            CGPI :  --- 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  225  ;     SEM-II :  214  ;     SEM-III :  258  ;     SEM-IV :  278       SEM-V :     0        GRAND TOTAL:  1207/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; #:0.229; EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED; RRA:RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            DECEMBER 23, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B DEGREE (SEM.-VI)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                   PAGE :    5 

                                CENTRE :  64            

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO              ABCID      UPDATED DATE   

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG  SGPI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5: INTELLE.PROPERTY LAW       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000768  AHIR AMOL ASHOK ASHWINI                            1087 JEEVANDEEP SHAIKSHANIK LA        2008016401080043    (269096393648) 

 

      12F                18+                18E               30E 

      29+                30+                30+               34+               59+                                    F       RPV 

      41E   0  F   4  0  48+   5  C $ 4 20  48E   5  C $ 4 20 64E   8  A   4 32 59+   7  B+$  4 28       260           20  116   -- 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  4.80 ;     SEM-II :  5.60 ;     SEM-III :  4.20 ;     SEM-IV :  4.60 ;    SEM-V  :  0.00            CGPI :  --- 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  228  ;     SEM-II :  252  ;     SEM-III :  205  ;     SEM-IV :  216       SEM-V :     0        GRAND TOTAL:  1161/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000770 /GAIKWAD ANUPRIYA GANGARAM MADHURI                  1087 JEEVANDEEP SHAIKSHANIK LA        2021016402470223    (601546323489) 

 

      48                 31                 29                34  

      29+                27+                29+               34+               55+                                    P       RPV 

      77    9  A+  4 36  58    7  B+  4 28  58    7  B+  4 28 68    8  A   4 32 55+   7  B+$  4 28       316           20  152   7.60 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.00 ;     SEM-II :  5.80 ;     SEM-III :  4.20 ;     SEM-IV :  5.00 ;    SEM-V  :  6.80            CGPI :  5.73 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  228  ;     SEM-II :  256  ;     SEM-III :  205  ;     SEM-IV :  238       SEM-V :   285        GRAND TOTAL:  1528/3000 (50.93%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000771 /JAGTAP SWATI SHRIRANG SHANTA                       1087 JEEVANDEEP SHAIKSHANIK LA        2021016402470695    (656809749912) 

 

       A                  A                  A                28+ 

      30+                29+                34+               34+               60+                                    A       RPV ABS  

      30F   -  -   ----  29F   -  -   ----  34F   -  -   ---- 62+   8  A $ 4 32 60+   8  A $  4 32       215            8   64   -- 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.00 ;     SEM-II :  6.20 ;     SEM-III :  4.80 ;     SEM-IV :  5.00 ;    SEM-V  :  0.00            CGPI :  --- 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  258  ;     SEM-II :  266  ;     SEM-III :  229  ;     SEM-IV :  230       SEM-V :     0        GRAND TOTAL:  1198/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; #:0.229; EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED; RRA:RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            DECEMBER 23, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B DEGREE (SEM.-VI)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                   PAGE :    6 

                                CENTRE :  40 KHED       

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO              ABCID      UPDATED DATE   

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG  SGPI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  8: LAW AND MEDICINE           (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: BANK. LAWS & NEGO.IN       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000774  SURVE SUSHANT MARUTI MANTHANA                      1004 SHIVTEJ AROGYA SEVA LAW          2012016401316462    (347979857017) 

 

      26E                22+                 A                22+ 

      32+                26+                18+               24E               50+                                    F 

      58E   7  B+  4 28  48+   5  C $ 4 20  18+   0  F $ 0  0 46E   5  C   4 20 50+   6  B $  4 24       220           16   92   -- 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.60 ;     SEM-II :  4.60 ;     SEM-III :  4.80 ;     SEM-IV :  5.20 ;    SEM-V  :  6.00            CGPI :  --- 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  250  ;     SEM-II :  222  ;     SEM-III :  230  ;     SEM-IV :  240       SEM-V :   258        GRAND TOTAL:  1420/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5: INTELLE.PROPERTY LAW       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000776 /PANGARKAR HAWABI ZAKIR AKHTARI                     1004 SHIVTEJ AROGYA SEVA LAW          2017016402196692    (954115027436) 

 

      17F                30E                26E               30E 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 0F                                    F       RPR 

      17F   -  -   ----  30F   -  -   ----  26F   -  -   ---- 30F   -  -   ----  0F   -  -    ----       103            0    0   -- 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.20 ;     SEM-II :  4.40 ;     SEM-III :  5.60 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;    SEM-V  :  0.00            CGPI :  --- 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  233  ;     SEM-II :  219  ;     SEM-III :  244  ;     SEM-IV :    0       SEM-V :     0        GRAND TOTAL:   799/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; #:0.229; EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED; RRA:RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            DECEMBER 23, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B DEGREE (SEM.-VI)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                   PAGE :    7 

                                CENTRE :   1 MUMBAI     

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO              ABCID      UPDATED DATE   

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG  SGPI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  6: CONFLICT OF LAWS           (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000791 /KHAN TAMANNA BANO TABREZ KABIRUN NISHA              211 SIDDHARTH LAW                    2021016402399794    (- - - - - - ) 

 

      28                 30+                41+               26+ 

      24+                26+                22+               26+               75+                                    P       RPV 

      52    6  B   4 24  56+   7  B+$ 4 28  63+   8  A $ 4 32 52+   6  B $ 4 24 75+   9  A+$  4 36       298           20  144   7.20 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  8.40 ;     SEM-III :  5.40 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;    SEM-V  :  6.80            CGPI :  0.00 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  281  ;     SEM-II :  341  ;     SEM-III :  245  ;     SEM-IV :    0       SEM-V :   279        GRAND TOTAL:  1444/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: LAW OF INSURANCE           (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5: INTELLE.PROPERTY LAW       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000801  ROHILLA DHEERAJ JAGDISH PRASAD ANITA                211 SIDDHARTH LAW                    2020016402356704      

 

       A                  A                 34E               34E 

      32+                34+                29+               30+               74+                                    F       RPV 

      32F   -  -   ----  34F   -  -   ----  63E   8  A   4 32 64E   8  A   4 32 74+   9  A+$  4 36       267           12  100   -- 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  9.00 ;     SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  8.60 ;     SEM-IV :  6.80 ;    SEM-V  :  8.40            CGPI :  --- 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  367  ;     SEM-II :  347  ;     SEM-III :  351  ;     SEM-IV :  286       SEM-V :   344        GRAND TOTAL:  1962/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5: INTELLE.PROPERTY LAW       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: BANK. LAWS & NEGO.IN       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000818 /TANDON KOPAL RAJEEV TANDON SEEMA TANDON             211 SIDDHARTH LAW                    2021016402390965    (- - - - - - ) 

 

      42                 39                 29                31  

      34+                32+                29+               30+               73+                                    P       RPV 

      76    9  A+  4 36  71    9  A+  4 36  58    7  B+  4 28 61    8  A   4 32 73+   9  A+$  4 36       339           20  168   8.40 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.80 ;     SEM-II :  7.80 ;     SEM-III :  8.20 ;     SEM-IV :  7.40 ;    SEM-V  :  0.00            CGPI :  0.00 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  311  ;     SEM-II :  335  ;     SEM-III :  334  ;     SEM-IV :  311       SEM-V :     0        GRAND TOTAL:  1630/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; #:0.229; EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED; RRA:RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            DECEMBER 23, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B DEGREE (SEM.-VI)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                   PAGE :    8 

                                CENTRE :   1 MUMBAI     

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO              ABCID      UPDATED DATE   

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG  SGPI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5: INTELLE.PROPERTY LAW       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000820 /ADODE JYOTI NIWRUTIRAE MANDA                        211 SIDDHARTH LAW                    2019016402607876      

 

      24+                26+                22                25+ 

      26+                24+                24+               27+               60+                                    P 

      50+   6  B $ 4 24  50+   6  B $ 4 24  46    5  C $ 4 20 52+   6  B $ 4 24 60+   8  A $  4 32       258           20  124   6.20 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.20 ;     SEM-II :  8.00 ;     SEM-III :  6.80 ;     SEM-IV :  6.00 ;    SEM-V  :  6.20            CGPI :  6.40 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  277  ;     SEM-II :  323  ;     SEM-III :  323  ;     SEM-IV :  323       SEM-V :   269        GRAND TOTAL:  1773/3000 (59.10%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000822  BAMBOLE VINAYKUMAR NAMDEORAO VANDANA                211 SIDDHARTH LAW                    2017016402375342      

 

      32                 18+                20                28  

      32+                29+                35+               29+               80+                                    P 

      64    8  A   4 32  47+   5  C $ 4 20  55    7  B+$ 4 28 57    7  B+  4 28 80+   10 O $  4 40       303           20  148   7.40 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  8.60 ;     SEM-III :  7.40 ;     SEM-IV :  5.20 ;    SEM-V  :  7.20            CGPI :  7.13 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  287  ;     SEM-II :  350  ;     SEM-III :  300  ;     SEM-IV :  241       SEM-V :   295        GRAND TOTAL:  1776/3000 (59.20%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000823  BANGAL OJAS SADANAND ANITA                           72 GOVT LAW                         2021016402478586    (- - - - - - ) 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      24E                32E                32+               34E                A                                     F       RPV 

      24F   -  -   ----  32F   -  -   ----  32F   -  -   ---- 34F   -  -   ----  A    -  -    ----       122            0    0   -- 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.20 ;     SEM-II :  6.80 ;     SEM-III :  5.80 ;     SEM-IV :  7.30 ;    SEM-V  :  0.00            CGPI :  --- 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  268  ;     SEM-II :  277  ;     SEM-III :  263  ;     SEM-IV :  258       SEM-V :     0        GRAND TOTAL:  1188/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000827 /LOTAKE NAMRATA PANDURANG POOJA                       72 GOVT LAW                         2021016402475986    (883656068194) 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

       A                  A                 32+                A                 A                                     A       RPV ABS  

       A    -  -   ----   A    -  -   ----  32F   -  -   ----  A    -  -   ----  A    -  -    ----        32            0    0   -- 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  7.30 ;     SEM-III :  7.30 ;     SEM-IV :  6.90 ;    SEM-V  :  0.00            CGPI :  --- 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  282  ;     SEM-II :  268  ;     SEM-III :  258  ;     SEM-IV :  265       SEM-V :     0        GRAND TOTAL:  1105/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; #:0.229; EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED; RRA:RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            DECEMBER 23, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B DEGREE (SEM.-VI)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                   PAGE :    9 

                                CENTRE :   1 MUMBAI     

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO              ABCID      UPDATED DATE   

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG  SGPI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: BANK. LAWS & NEGO.IN       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000842 /SHIVEKAR JAYSHREE SATISH SUDAM SHIVEKA MANDA        211 SIDDHARTH LAW                    2021016402402632    (- - - - - - ) 

 

      25                 35                 26                34  

      32                 34                 35                34                70                                     P       RPV 

      57    7  B+  4 28  69    8  A   4 32  61    8  A   4 32 68    8  A   4 32 70    9  A+   4 36       325           20  160   8.00 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.60 ;     SEM-II :  5.80 ;     SEM-III :  7.00 ;     SEM-IV :  6.60 ;    SEM-V  :  0.00            CGPI :  0.00 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  314  ;     SEM-II :  300  ;     SEM-III :  282  ;     SEM-IV :  273       SEM-V :     0        GRAND TOTAL:  1494/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000843  SINGH NIRAJ KUMAR RAJENDRA SUMITRA DEVI             577 ANJUMAN-I-ISLAM'S LAW COL        2021016402435312    (322890645756) 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      18+                18+                21+               19+               50+                                    A           ABS  

      18F   -  -   ----  18F   -  -   ----  21F   -  -   ---- 19F   -  -   ---- 50+   6  B $  4 24       126            4   24   -- 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.00 ;     SEM-II :  4.00 ;     SEM-III :  4.00 ;     SEM-IV :  4.00 ;    SEM-V  :  5.00            CGPI :  --- 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  229  ;     SEM-II :  203  ;     SEM-III :  202  ;     SEM-IV :  205       SEM-V :   229        GRAND TOTAL:  1194/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000844  SINGH SANJAY SHYAM LAL RANIDEVI                     211 SIDDHARTH LAW                    2020016402356205      

 

      35                 36                 24+               34  

      32+                30+                34+               32+               69+                                    P       RPV 

      67    8  A   4 32  66    8  A   4 32  58+   7  B+  4 28 66    8  A   4 32 69+   8  A $  4 32       326           20  156   7.80 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.40 ;     SEM-II :  7.60 ;     SEM-III :  6.20 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;    SEM-V  :  0.00            CGPI :  0.00 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  311  ;     SEM-II :  309  ;     SEM-III :  261  ;     SEM-IV :    0       SEM-V :     0        GRAND TOTAL:  1207/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; #:0.229; EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED; RRA:RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            DECEMBER 23, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B DEGREE (SEM.-VI)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                   PAGE :   10 

                                CENTRE : ***            

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO              ABCID      UPDATED DATE   

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG  SGPI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5: INTELLE.PROPERTY LAW       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: BANK. LAWS & NEGO.IN       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000882  BAGRI RISHABH VIPIN SAROJ                           576 DEVKIBA M. LAW COLL              2021016402497653    (493155625254) 

 

      39                 18+                36+               36  

      26+                22+                22+               22+               55                                     P       RPV 

      65    8  A   4 32  40+   4  D $ 4 16  58+   7  B+$ 4 28 58    7  B+  4 28 55    7  B+   4 28       276           20  132   6.60 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.20 ;     SEM-II :  4.80 ;     SEM-III :  5.40 ;     SEM-IV :  4.40 ;    SEM-V  :  0.00            CGPI :  0.00 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  264  ;     SEM-II :  224  ;     SEM-III :  241  ;     SEM-IV :  214       SEM-V :     0        GRAND TOTAL:  1219/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5: INTELLE.PROPERTY LAW       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000891  SWAMI HARESHWAR VISHWANATHAPPA BHAGIRATHI           576 DEVKIBA M. LAW COLL              2021016402497904    (654888927648) 

 

       A                  A                  A                 A 

      24+                26+                24+               19+               58+                                    A       RPV ABS  

      24F   -  -   ----  26F   -  -   ----  24F   -  -   ---- 19F   -  -   ---- 58+   7  B+$  4 28       151            4   28   -- 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  7.00 ;     SEM-II :  6.80 ;     SEM-III :  6.80 ;     SEM-IV :  7.20 ;    SEM-V  :  7.60            CGPI :  --- 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  287  ;     SEM-II :  277  ;     SEM-III :  279  ;     SEM-IV :  290       SEM-V :   300        GRAND TOTAL:  1584/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: BANK. LAWS & NEGO.IN       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000894  YADAV PANKAJ KUMAR PARASNATH DEVANTIDEVI            576 DEVKIBA M. LAW COLL              2021016402497587    (748359454299) 

 

      29+                25+                21+               26+ 

      26                 29                 32                16+               40+                                    P       RPV 

      55    7  B+  4 28  54    6  B   4 24  53    6  B   4 24 42+   4  D $ 4 16 40+   4  D $  4 16       244           20  108   5.40 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.00 ;     SEM-II :  4.40 ;     SEM-III :  4.60 ;     SEM-IV :  4.40 ;    SEM-V  :  5.00            CGPI :  4.97 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  259  ;     SEM-II :  213  ;     SEM-III :  220  ;     SEM-IV :  213       SEM-V :   231        GRAND TOTAL:  1380/3000 (46.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; #:0.229; EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED; RRA:RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            DECEMBER 23, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B DEGREE (SEM.-VI)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                   PAGE :   11 

                                CENTRE : ***            

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO              ABCID      UPDATED DATE   

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG  SGPI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: BANK. LAWS & NEGO.IN       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000895  YADAV PRADEEPKUMAR PARASNATH DEVANTI                576 DEVKIBA M. LAW COLL              2021016402497595    (162472489407) 

 

      42+                26+                30+               30+ 

      26                 29                 26                16+               40+                                    P       RPV 

      68    8  A   4 32  55    7  B+  4 28  56    7  B+  4 28 46+   5  C $ 4 20 40+   4  D $  4 16       265           20  124   6.20 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.20 ;     SEM-II :  4.00 ;     SEM-III :  5.80 ;     SEM-IV :  4.40 ;    SEM-V  :  4.80            CGPI :  5.07 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  239  ;     SEM-II :  206  ;     SEM-III :  255  ;     SEM-IV :  213       SEM-V :   234        GRAND TOTAL:  1412/3000 (47.07%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; #:0.229; EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED; RRA:RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            DECEMBER 23, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B DEGREE (SEM.-VI)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                   PAGE :   12 

                                CENTRE :   5 THANE      

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO              ABCID      UPDATED DATE   

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG  SGPI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  6: CONFLICT OF LAWS           (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: LAW OF INSURANCE           (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000958  PAWAR NIRAJ BHIMSING RAKHI                          359 THANE LAW                        2021016402448703    (916435660603) 

 

      36                 18+                22+               28+ 

      32+                26+                30+               26+               48+                                    P 

      68    8  A   4 32  44+   4  D $ 4 16  52+   6  B $ 4 24 54+   6  B $ 4 24 48+   5  C $  4 20       266           20  116   5.80 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.80 ;     SEM-II :  7.20 ;     SEM-III :  6.60 ;     SEM-IV :  7.40 ;    SEM-V  :  6.20            CGPI :  6.67 @0.09 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  283  ;     SEM-II :  296  ;     SEM-III :  282  ;     SEM-IV :  298       SEM-V :   263        GRAND TOTAL:  1688/3000 (56.27%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  8: LAW AND MEDICINE           (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000961  CHAVAN RATANSING RAMJI RANUBAI                      359 THANE LAW                        2020016402318122    (743687476895) 

 

      26+                32+                34+               24+ 

       A                  A                  A                 A                 A                                     A       RPV ABS  

      26F   -  -   ----  32F   -  -   ----  34F   -  -   ---- 24F   -  -   ----  A    -  -    ----       116            0    0   -- 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  5.20 ;     SEM-II :  0.00 ;     SEM-III :  5.00 ;     SEM-IV :  0.00 ;    SEM-V  :  0.00            CGPI :  --- 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  229  ;     SEM-II :    0  ;     SEM-III :  233  ;     SEM-IV :    0       SEM-V :     0        GRAND TOTAL:   578/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  4: LAW OF INSURANCE           (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  3: BANK. LAWS & NEGO.IN       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000962  PHADKE MILIND SHANKAR PRATIBHA                      359 THANE LAW                        2021016402448796    (407642621295) 

 

      29+                30                 34+               29  

      32+                26+                34+               27+               65+                                    P       RLE 

      61+   8  A $ 4 32  56    7  B+  4 28  68+   8  A   4 32 56    7  B+  4 28 65+   8  A $  4 32       306           20  152   7.60 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.80 ;     SEM-II :  8.20 ;     SEM-III :  7.80 ;     SEM-IV :  8.20 ;    SEM-V  :  0.00            CGPI :  0.00 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  294  ;     SEM-II :  327  ;     SEM-III :  311  ;     SEM-IV :  327       SEM-V :     0        GRAND TOTAL:  1565/3000 ( 0.00%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; #:0.229; EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED; RRA:RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------  



 

                                   UNIVERSITY OF MUMBAI                                                            DECEMBER 23, 2025 

          OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE THREE YEARS LL.B DEGREE (SEM.-VI)(CBCS)(75:25 TO 60:40) EXAMINATION HELD IN NOVEMBER 2025 

                                                                                                                   PAGE :   13 

                                CENTRE :   5 THANE      

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 SEAT_NO  NAME                                                COLLEGE 

     <----Course-I---->  <---Course-II--->  <--Course-III-->  <---Course-IV---> <---Course-V---->      PRN NO              ABCID      UPDATED DATE   

     Th(60/18)           Th(60/18)          Th(60/18)         Th(60/18)                            

     In(40/12)           In(40/12)          In(40/12)         In(40/12)                                TOTAL                          

     Tot(100/40)         Tot(100/40)        Tot(100/40)       Tot(100/40)       Pract(100/40)          (500)           RESULT  REMARK 

            GP G  C G*C        GP G  C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C        GP G C G*C                       äC  äCG  SGPI          

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  8: LAW AND MEDICINE           (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000963 /GHUGE PAYAL NAMDEV DATTU GHUGE ROHINI               359 THANE LAW                        2021016402449857    (660258818051) 

 

      29+                26+                26                30+ 

      29+                27+                29+               24+               73+                                    P       RPV 

      58+   7  B+$ 4 28  53+   6  B $ 4 24  55    7  B+$ 4 28 54+   6  B $ 4 24 73+   9  A+$  4 36       293           20  140   7.00 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  6.40 ;     SEM-II :  6.00 ;     SEM-III :  5.40 ;     SEM-IV :  4.20 ;    SEM-V  :  7.00            CGPI :  6.00 @0.07 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  266  ;     SEM-II :  257  ;     SEM-III :  243  ;     SEM-IV :  241       SEM-V :   283        GRAND TOTAL:  1583/3000 (52.77%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  Course  1: LAW OF TAXATION            (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  2: BHARATIYA SAK.ADHI 2023    (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  5: INTELLE.PROPERTY LAW       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  7: LAW REL.TO WOMEN/CHI       (Th:60/18,Int:40/12,Tot:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

  Course  9 : DPC-III                   (Pr:100/40,Cr.Pt.:4) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

  8000966  PAWAR PRATHAMESH PRAMOD PRANALI                    1043 M.S. LAW                         2020016402307194    (652088478740) 

 

      39+                18+                42+               26  

      24+                34+                32+               22+               60+                                    P 

      63+   8  A $ 4 32  52+   6  B $ 4 24  74+   9  A+$ 4 36 48    5  C   4 20 60+   8  A $  4 32       297           20  144   7.20 

 

 SGPI :  SEM-I :  8.00 ;     SEM-II :  6.20 ;     SEM-III :  6.80 ;     SEM-IV :  4.40 ;    SEM-V  :  5.60            CGPI :  6.37 

 TOTAL:  SEM-I :  317  ;     SEM-II :  267  ;     SEM-III :  286  ;     SEM-IV :  219       SEM-V :   249        GRAND TOTAL:  1635/3000 (54.50%) 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; #:0.229; EX:EXMP.CARRIED;/:FEMALE; A: ABSENT; P : PASSES; F : FAIL; RCC:O.5050; E:EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED;  

 ~:Dyslexia ; GPA:GRADE POINT AVERAGE=SUM OF CxG / SUM OF C;  C:CREDIT POINTS; G:GRADE POINTS; + : MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $ : GRADE CARRIED FORWARD;  

 GRADE F =GRADE POINTS 0=39.99% & BELOW;           GRADE D=GRADE POINTS  4=40% & ABOVE AND BELOW 45%;  

 GRADE C =GRADE POINTS 5=45% & ABOVE AND BELOW 50%;GRADE B=GRADE POINTS  6=50% & ABOVE AND BELOW 55%;   

 GRADE B+=GRADE POINTS 7=55% & ABOVE AND BELOW 60%;GRADE A=GRADE POINTS  8=60% & ABOVE AND BELOW 70%; 

 GRADE A+=GRADE POINTS 9=70% & ABOVE AND BELOW 80%;GRADE O=GRADE POINTS 10=80% & ABOVE ; ADC:ADMISSION CANCELLED; RPV:PROVISIONAL;   

 NULL:NULL & VOID.; RPR : RESERVE AS PRACTICALS ARE NOT CLEARED; RR:RESERVED; RRA:RESERVED DUE TO ABCID UNAVAILABILITY; 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 


